8238 129th Street, Surrey, British Columbia, Canada, V3W 0A6
604.572.3935     •     sales@kobelt.com     •     www.kobelt.com
Bronze &
stainless steel
construction
KEY BENEFITS
Easily changed
brake pads

E = mid COF (.25-.28)
Disc thickness
(blank) = 2.000 in
175 = 1.750 in
150 = 1.500 in
125 = 1.250 in
100 = 1.000 in
Mounting code
(blank) = foot mounted
W = side mounted
Actuator code
(blank) = 30 sq.in.
20 = 20 sq.in.
ITEM QTY. PART
NUMBER 5027-AW DESCRIPTION
1 1 5027-SUB-SW SUB-ASSEMBLY, 5027 CALIPER
1.1 3   5024-0002 SADDLE, 5024 CALIPER
1.2 2   5024-0003 SPACER, 5024 CALIPER
1.3 2   5027-0200 SIDE MOUNT FOOT, 5027 CALIPER
1.4 2   5026-0004-L LEVER ARM, LEFT, 5026 CALIPER
1.5 2   5026-0004-R LEVER, RIGHT, 5026 CALIPER
1.6 2   5026-0013 PIVOT BLOCK, CENTER, 5026 CALIPER
1.7 4   5026-0014 PIVOT BLOCK, OUTER, 5026 CALIPER
1.8 8   1501-0301 GREASE NIPPLE, 1/4-28
1.9 2   5024-0026 LINK PIN, 5024 - 5026 CALIPERS
1.10 2   5024-0011 BALANCING LINK NO. 1, 5024 CALIPER
1.11 5   5027-0023 TIE ROD, 5026 & 5027 CALIPER
1.12 10   1022-0117 NUT, HEX, 3/4-10 UNC, Gr 18-8
1.13 2   5027-0022 SADDLE PIN, 5027 CALIPER
1.14 3   1039-0470 HITCH PIN, 1/4 X 4-1/4, STEEL
1.15 2   5027-0021 SHOE PIN, 5027 CALIPER
1.16 4   1039-0352 HITCH PIN, 5/16 X4, STEEL
2 2 5027-LS SHOE ASSEMBLY, 5/8" K5, 5027 CALIPER
3 2 6130 AIR APPLIED ACTUATOR, 6130
4 8 1002-1220 SCREW, SKT HD,  3/8-16 UNC X 1-1/4, SS
5 8 1002-1420 SCREW, SKT HD, 1/2-13 UNC X 1-1/4, SS
6 4 6230-0010 CLEVIS PIN, 1/2" DIA
7 8 1026-0516 COTTER PIN, 1/8" X 1", SS
8 2 5024-0012 BALANCE LINK NO. 2, 5024 CALIPER
9 4 1023-0232 WASHER, FLAT, TYPE B NARROW, 1/4 in
10 4 1002-1010 SHCS, 1/4-20 UNC X 5/8 LG, 18-8 SS
11 8 1001-1008 SCREW, HEX HD, 1/4-20 UNC X 1/2, SS
ITEM QTY. PART
NUMBER 5027-A DESCRIPTION
1 1 5027-SUB SUB-ASSEMBLY, 5027 CALIPER
1.1 3   5024-0002 SADDLE, 5024 CALIPER
1.2 2   5024-0003 SPACER, 5024 CALIPER
1.3 1   5024-0001 FOOT, 5024 CALIPER
1.4 1   5027-0100 TOP SUPPORT, 5027 CALIPER

1.13 5   1022-0117 NUT, HEX, 3/4-10 UNC, Gr 18-8
1.14 2   5027-0022 SADDLE PIN, 5027 CALIPER
1.15 4   1039-0470 HITCH PIN, 1/4 X 4-1/4, STEEL
1.16 2   5027-0021 SHOE PIN, 5027 CALIPER
1.17 4   1039-0352 HITCH PIN, 5/16 X4, STEEL
2 2 5027-LS SHOE ASSEMBLY, 5/8" K5, 5027 CALIPER
3 2 6130 AIR APPLIED ACTUATOR, 6130
4 8 1002-1420 SCREW, SKT HD, 1/2-13 UNC X 1-1/4, SS
5 8 1002-1220 SCREW, SKT HD,  3/8-16 UNC X 1-1/4, SS
6 4 6230-0010 CLEVIS PIN, 1/2" DIA
7 8 1026-0516 COTTER PIN, 1/8" X 1", SS
8 2 5024-0012 BALANCE LINK NO. 2, 5024 CALIPER
9 4 1023-0232 WASHER, FLAT, TYPE B NARROW, 1/4 in
10 4 1002-1010 SHCS, 1/4-20 UNC X 5/8 LG, 18-8 SS
11 8 1001-1008 SCREW, HEX HD, 1/4-20 UNC X 1/2, SS
5027-A Caliper Brake 5027-AW Caliper Brake
PARTS LISTING
8238 129th Street, Surrey, British Columbia, Canada, V3W 0A6
604.572.3935     •     sales@kobelt.com     •     www.kobelt.com
PARTS LISTING